
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.

3

9

16

8

7

5

14

35

10

19

29

12

11

22

Name

Painting Time Racing Team

PRT Elite

Senna Sem Stress

Team MM

1 Clube OGMA

2 Clube OGMA

Fox JR

P&F Racing

JRS Team Racing

Team GC

Largheto

CC Motor Sport Team

ZPRG

Jumanji

Laps

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

31

31

28

Diff

-

+0.871

+5.262

+10.207

+13.041

+14.224

+15.564

+22.556

+35.701

+37.669

+40.263

1 Lap

+34.117

4 Laps

Gap

-

+0.871

+4.391

+4.945

+2.834

+1.183

+1.340

+6.992

+13.145

+1.968

+2.594

1 Lap

+34.117

3 Laps

Best Tm

48.789

48.691

48.610

48.904

49.013

49.021

49.671

49.531

49.095

50.149

49.316

50.415

50.272

51.286

Total Tm

31:19.991

31:20.862

31:25.253

31:30.198

31:33.032

31:34.215

31:35.555

31:42.547

31:55.692

31:57.660

32:00.254

31:37.872

32:11.989

31:25.776

Comment

Sorted on LapsKarting

2ª Manga

Corrida 1

Race

Euroindy 0,880 Km

04-03-2018 09:28

Margin of Victory

+0.871

Avg. Speed

53,924

Best Lap Tm

48.610

Best Spd

65,172

Best Lap by

[16] Senna Sem Stress
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